
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
Anima Cucina     
101 N. 5th Street 
Bismarck ND 58501 
Contact: Kenny Howard  
P: 701-751-1738 
P: 701-202-1088 
E:kenny@animacucina.com 
 
 
Baymont Inn & Suites 
2611 Old Red Trail 
Mandan ND 58554 
Contact: Chelsey Helmers 
Contact: Kylie Schwartz 
E: chelsey@ganglhospitality.com 
 
 
Bistro 
1103 E. Front Avenue 
Bismarck ND 58504 
Contact: Doreen or Gerard 
P: 701-224-8800 
 
 
Bread Poets 
106 E. Thayer Avenue 
Bismarck ND 58501 
Contact: Peter Dargis 
P: 701-222-4445   
E: ndbreadco@outlook.com 
 
 
Bubbles & Brews 
Bismarck ND 58501 
Contact: Cassidy Hartman 
P: 605-848-2531 
E: nd@getcozybars.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Capsco Alcohol Service 
Contact: Eric Moritz 
P: 701-220-2277 
P: 701-222-2000 
E: ericm@moritzmarine.com 
 
 
Fire Pit 
307 N. 3rd Street 
Bismarck ND 58501 
Contact: Darrell Mathews 
P: 701-751-1929 
E: darrell@thebismarckfirepit.com 
 
 
FOMO 10/40 Creamery  
 Bismarck & Mandan’s hometown ice cream 
shop. With hand-crafted gelato and sorbet made 
locally 
1501 Mapleton Ave 
Bismarck ND  58503 
Contact: Andrew Hershey 
P: 701-681-0116  
E:  info@fomo1040.com 
 
India Clay Oven 
510 E. Main Street 
Bismarck ND  58501 
Contact: Babu 
P: 701-751-2975 
E:  
 
 
Lady J’s Catering 
930 N. Griffin Street 
Bismarck ND 58501 
Contact: Nikki Sapp or Mariah O’Fallon 
P: 701-221-6836 
E: Nikki@ladyjscatering.com 
E: cateringmanager@ladyjscatering.com 
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1600 Canary Avenue 
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Laughing Sun Brewery 
1023 E. Front Avenue 
Bismarck ND 58504 
Contact: Jared Shoults 
P: 701-751-3881 
P: 701-333-9331 
E: catering@laughingsunbrewing.com 
 
Lucky’s/Main Bar 
2176 E Thayer Ave 
Bismarck, ND 58503 
Contact: Bryan Sullivan 
P: 701-595-2154 
E: skullygbf@yahoo.com 
 
Pancheros Mexican Grill 
711 S. 3rd Street 
Bismarck ND 58504 
P: 701-751-2578 
E: www.pancheros.com 
 
 
Ole & Otto's Catering 
Contact: David Bjork 
P: 701-484-2333 
E: o2k2catering@gmail.com 
 
 
Six O Four Catering 
Contact: Arlyn Van Beek 
P: 701-400-1381 
E: Sixofour.catering@gmail.com 
 
3 and ME 
Contact: Rachael Howard 
P: 701-425-3163 
E: 3andmecafe@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SixteenO3 Main Events 
info@sixteen03mainevents.com 
Contact: Brittany Beechie 
P: 701-255-6246 

StonehomeBrewing 
1601 N. 12th Street, Suite 102 
Bismarck ND  58501 
Contact: Kim Bahm, General Manager 
P:  701-751-1445 
E: kbahm@stonehomebismarck.com 
 
Taco Del Mar 
1024 S. 12th Street 
Bismarck ND 58504 
Contact: Pat or Angie 
P: 701-222-3044 
E: patangie@bis.midco,net 
 
 
Walrus Restaurant 
1136 N. 3rd Street 
Bismarck ND 58501 
Contact: Jill Sanford 
P: 701-250-0020 
E: sanford.jill@gmail.com  
 
 
Wolf Creek Winery 
North Dakota Winery producing both  
Grape and Fruit wines located near Coleharbor 
3631 Wolf Creek RD 
Coleharbor ND 58531 
Contact: Randal Albrecht or Darcie Hardy 
P: 701-220-7237 
E: randy@wolfcreekwinerynd.com 
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